www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM
an

. c
om
Catalog Numbering System
Type Construction Poles
Switch
MBS B 3
Maintenance M- Molded 2- 2 Pole
Bypass Case
Switch Switch 3- 3 Pole
B- with
Thermal
Magnetic
Trip
Ampere
Rating
0300
0100-100 Amp
0150-150 Amp
0200-200 Amp
0225-225 Amp
0300-300 Amp
0400-400 Amp
0600-600 Amp
0800-800 Amp
1000-1000 Amp
CD Contact Westinghouse for other voltage ratings and 50 Hz ratings.
0 Call Factory for Dimensions.
Voltage G) Enclosure
X s
B - 208/60 K- Open
w- 240/60 S - NEMA 1
X- 480/60 J- NEMA 12
R- NEMA 3R
L- NEMA 4®
D - NEMA 4X®
Bypass Power
------ Connections
------Normal Power
Connections
Transfer
------ Mechanism
------Solid
Neutral Bar
.------ Load Power
Connections
Logic
Disconnect
Plugs
......,_� _ __,___;,.._ ______ MBS Control
Panel
Maintenance Bypass SWitch
......,_.,...,..,-,-,-_......,_,._ ______ UPS Lockout
Circuit
Connection
Standard Withstand, Closing and Interrupting Ratings@
Rating when used with Upstream Circuit
Breaker
Transfer Switch Suggested
Amp Rating Breaker Rating@ 240V
100 100 100
150 150 100
225 225 100
300 300 100
400 400 65
600 600 65
800 800 65
1000 1000 65
® Tested in accordance with UL 1008.
@ For maximum breaker rating in circuits where the trans­